
2019-2020 CALENDAR 
PRESCHOOL DATES 
Tuesday, September 3   Orientation Days/Preschool Begins 
Wednesday, September 11            Parent Coffee for MWF & 5 DAY 
Thursday, September 12               Parent Coffee for T-TH 
Thursday, October 17   No School- Teacher Professional Dev. Day 
Friday, October 18                No School- Family Picnic 10:30-1pm 
November 27-29              Thanksgiving Break 
Friday, December 13   Last day before holiday break 
Monday, January 6                         Preschool resumes 
Monday, January 20              No School – Martin Luther King Day 
Saturday, January 25                               Preschool Open House 10:00 – 12:00 
Monday, February 17   No School – President’s Day 
March 16-20         Spring Break 
Friday, April 10                                         No School – Good Friday 
Monday, April 13                                     No School – Easter Monday 
Thursday, May 7    Family Picnic 5:30 to 7:00 at Wyman Woods 
Friday, May 15    Last day of Preschool  
 
Family Picnic- This is a fun event that allows families to get to know other preschool 
families and spend time with their child’s teacher.  Please come with a picnic lunch 
for your family (peanut-free please). This event takes place of preschool for the 
day, there will be no school.  
 
 
CHURCH EVENTS THAT WELCOME PRESCHOOL FAMILIES 

• Harvest Hullabaloo    North Campus       
October, Time and Date- TBA 

• Children’s Christmas Eve Service   South Campus    
Tuesday, December 24    4:00 pm  

• Pajama Story Time     
February, Time and Date-TBA                          

• Down on the Farm    North Campus     
April, Time and Date TBA 

 


